@ DARMANI GRAIN STORAGE
(AERATION FAN TRANSITIONS)

Now offering Fan transitions to fit new or existing aeration systems
Adapters from Round to Square and Square to round

AERATION TRANSITIONS

ALL METAL CONSTRUCTION
POWDER COATED
MADE TO FIT VARIOUS AERATION SSYTEMS
ROUND TO SQUARE FOR ROCKET APPLICATIONS
SMALLER ROUND TO LARGER ROUND TO

ACCOMMODATE BIGGER FANS

ALSO AVAILABLE
AERATION FANS
AERATION SYSTEMS FOR HOPPER CONES
AERATION SYSTEM FOR FLAT BOTTOM BINS
TEMPERATURE AND MOISTURE MONITORING

T

LOW speed centrifugal and TURBO fans available

DARMANI GRAIN STORAGE 1-866-665-6677

SERVING WESTERN CANADA AND NORTHERN U.S.



http://www.darmani.ca/
http://www.darmani.ca/

DARMANI GRAIN STORAGE
(AERATION TRANSITIONS SPECIFICATIONS)

ADAPTERS MADE TO ACCOMMODATE DIFFERENT FANS/AIR SYSTEMS

TRANSITION FAN DISCHARGE BIN INLET PART NUMBER
18-115500

18-115502

18-115510

18-115511

18-115501

18-115508

18-115503

18-115509
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CALL FOR PRICING AND AVAILABILITY
OTHER FAN TRANSITIONS MAY BE OFFERED




