

### **DARMANI GRAIN STORAGE**



## (AERATION FAN TRANSITIONS)

Now offering Fan transitions to fit new or existing aeration systems

Adapters from Round to Square and Square to round







### **AERATION TRANSITIONS**

ALL METAL CONSTRUCTION
POWDER COATED
MADE TO FIT VARIOUS AERATION SSYTEMS
ROUND TO SQUARE FOR ROCKET APPLICATIONS
SMALLER ROUND TO LARGER ROUND TO
ACCOMMODATE BIGGER FANS

#### **ALSO AVAILABLE**

AERATION FANS
AERATION SYSTEMS FOR HOPPER CONES
AERATION SYSTEM FOR FLAT BOTTOM BINS
TEMPERATURE AND MOISTURE MONITORING

LOW speed centrifugal and TURBO fans available

DARMANI GRAIN STORAGE 1-866-665-6677

www.darmani.ca

**SERVING WESTERN CANADA AND NORTHERN U.S.** 



# **DARMANI GRAIN STORAGE**



## (AERATION TRANSITIONS SPECIFICATIONS)

**ADAPTERS MADE TO ACCOMMODATE DIFFERENT FANS/AIR SYSTEMS** 

TRANSITION	FAN DISCHARGE	BIN INLET	PART NUMBER
	18" O.D.	9"X14"	18-115500
	24" O.D.	9"X14"	18-115502
	24" O.D.	12"X17"	18-115510
	28" O.D.	12"X17"	18-115511
0	18" O.D.	24" O.D.	18-115501
O	24"O.D.	28" O.D.	18-115508
	24" O.D.	18" O.D.	18-115503
	28" O.D.	24" O.D.	18-115509
	12"X17"	24"O.D.	18-115513

CALL FOR PRICING AND AVAILABILITY
OTHER FAN TRANSITIONS MAY BE OFFERED